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Barbara Kingrey 
(919) 841-0892 

barbara.kingrey@edwardjones.com 

Becky Parsons 
(984) 235-1075 

becky.parsons@edwardjones.com 

Marty Coward 
(919) 792-0316 

marty.coward@edwardjones.com 

Blair Griffin 
(919) 554-4199 

blair.griffin@edwardjones.com 

Seth Asbill 
(919) 562-2970 

seth.asbill@edwardjones.com 

Mike Baer 
(919) 554-3743 

mike.baer@edwardjones.com 

James Bennett 
(919) 554-3743 

james.bennett@edwardjones.com 

Darryl Banks 
(984) 235-1075 

darryl.banks@edwardjones.com 

��Pay bills online

��Monitor electric usage

��Save money

��More control

Serving our members since 1940

www.wemc.com

State Farm, Home Office, Bloomington, IL

We all feel the same 
commitment to care for our 
families. Helping you meet 
your insurance needs is part 
of my commitment to you.
Like a good neighbor,
State Farm is there.®

CALL ME TODAY.

0907504.1

Family is 
why we 
do it all.

Spencer Insurance Agency Inc
Christi Spencer, Agent
3625 Rogers Road Suite 103
Wake Forest, NC  27587
Bus: 919-453-2378

 Facials  
 Tama Microcurrent  
 Bridal Packages  
 LED Light Therapy  
 Stem Cell Face Lifts 
 Oncology Skin Care  
 Acne Treatment 

Your skin speaks before you ever say a word! 

ONLINE APPOINTMENT SCHEDULING AVAILABLE! 

DIANE MACK 
LICENSED ESTHETICIAN / ONCOLOGY CERTIFIED ESTHETICIAN  

MEMBER, ASSOCIATED SKIN CARE PROFESSIONALS  
 

919-604-0646   
www.carisskincare.com 

152 Capcom Ave • Suite 104 • Wake Forest 
 

Visitor Information: 
Town of Wake Forest

301 S. Brooks Street  |  919.435.9400  
wakeforestnc.gov

Wake Forest Chamber of Commerce 
350 S. White Street  |  919.556.1519  
wakeforestchamber.org

Wake Forest Downtown, Inc.
301 S. Brooks Street  |  919.435.9415  
wakeforestdowntown.com

Sites of Interest:  
Wake Forest College Birthplace

450 N. Main Street  |  919.556.2911 
wakeforestbirthplace.org

Wake Forest Historical Museum
414 N. Main Street  |  919.556.2911 
wakeforestmuseum.org

Historic Downtown Wake Forest
South White Street   
wakeforestdowntown.com

Wake Forest Farmers Market
405 S. Brooks Street  |  Open Saturdays 
wakeforestfarmersmarket.org

E. Carroll Joyner Park
wakeforestnc.gov, search “joyner park”  
919.453.9560
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  DESTINATIONS
Raleigh
RDU
Durham
Wake Forest University
Richmond
Charlotte
Washington DC
Atlanta

0:30
0:30
0:40
2:15
2:30
3:00
4:15
7:00

  BEACHES
Nags Head
Atlantic Beach
Wilmington
Charleston
  MOUNTAINS
Roanoke
Boone
Asheville

3:15
3:00
2:30
5:00

3:30
3:30
4:15

CITIES & TOWNS
Raleigh	 0:30
RDU Int. Airport	 0:30
Durham	 0:35
Chapel Hill	 0:45
Wilmington	 2:25
Richmond, VA	 2:30
Charlotte	 3:00
Washington DC	 4:15
Atlanta, GA	 6:30

BEACHES
Wrightsville Beach	 2:30
Atlantic Beach	 2:50
Nags Head	 3:15
Myrtle Beach, SC	 3:45

MOUNTAINS
Boone	 3:30
Asheville	 4:10
Hendersonville	 4:25

Traveling Distances (average time): 
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Downtown Wake Forest

919.556.5069
MitchellHVAC.com

Quality Products & Services, 
On Time, 

From a Family You Trust

Mitchell
Heating &

Cooling

Your Friends & Neighbors Have Trusted
Us for Over 44 Years

We Would Love the Opportunity to 
Show You Why!


